2025 Youth Hockey Clinic

The Pre-Season Clinic is focused on skill development with station-based practices that will
include PEP, power skating, small area games, 3 on 3, etc.

Bantams Girls 10U / Girls 12U
Fri, Oct 10 8:15pm-9:30pm Clinic VFW Arena Fri, Oct 10 5:15pm-6:30pm Clinic VFW Arena
Sun, Oct 12 11:00am-12:15pm  Clinic VFW Arena Sat, Oct 11 12:30pm-1:45pm Clinic VFW Arena
Mon, Oct 13 8:45pm-10:00pm Clinic VFW Arena Mon, Oct 13 7:15pm-8:30pm Clinic VFW Arena
Tues, Oct 14 6:45pm-8:00pm Clinic VFW Arena Thurs, Oct 16 6:30pm-7:30pm Clinic VFW Arena
Thurs, Oct 16 9:00pm-10:00pm Clinic VFW Arena Fri, Oct 17 7:15pm-8:30pm Clinic VFW Arena
Fri, Oct 17 3:00pm-4:00pm Clinic VFW Arena Sat, Oct 18 1:00pm-2:00pm Clinic VFW Arena
Peewees Mites / Girls 8U
Fri, Oct 10 6:45pm-8:00pm Clinic VFW Arena Sat, Oct 11 11:15am-12:15pm  Clinic VFW Arena
Sat, Oct 11 3:30pm-4:45pm Clinic VFW Arena Tues, Oct 14 5:30pm-6:30pm Clinic VFW Arena
Sun, Oct 12 12:30pm-1:30pm Clinic VFW Arena Sat, Oct 18 9:15am-10:15am Clinic VFW Arena
Mon, Oct 13 4:15pm-5:30pm Clinic VFW Arena Sun, Oct 19 12:00pm-1:00pm Clinic VFW Arena
Thurs, Oct 16 7:45pm-8:45pm Clinic VFW Arena Mon, Oct 20 5:15pm-6:15pm Clinic Blue Line Arena
Fri, Oct 17 5:45pm-7:00pm Clinic VFW Arena Thurs, Oct 23 5:15pm-6:15pm Clinic Blue Line Arena
Squirts Termites
Sat, Oct 11 2:00pm-3:15pm Clinic VFW Arena Sat, Oct 11 10:00am-11:00am Clinic VFW Arena
Sun, Oct 12 9:30am-10:45am Clinic VFW Arena Sun, Oct 12 1:45pm-2:45pm Clinic VFW Arena
Mon, Oct 13 5:45pm-7:00pm Clinic VFW Arena Sat, Oct 18 11:45am-12:45pm  Clinic VFW Arena
Thurs, Oct 16 2:30pm-3:30pm Clinic VFW Arena Sun, Oct 19 1:15pm-2:15pm Clinic VFW Arena
Fri, Oct 17 4:15pm-5:30pm Clinic VFW Arena Tues, Oct 21 5:15pm-6:15pm Clinic Blue Line Arena
Sat, Oct 18 10:30am-11:30am  Clinic VFW Arena Fri Oct 24 5:15pm-6:15pm Clinic Blue Line Arena
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**Schedule Subject to Change** Schedule Subject to Change
Cost: Cost:
Bantams, Peewees, Girls 12U, Squirts, Girls 10U — Bantams, Peewees, Girls 12U, Squirts, Girls 10U —
7 Hours of Ice Time $90.00 7 Hours of Ice Time $90.00
Termites, Mites & Girls 8U — 6 Hours of Ice Time  $75.00 Termites, Mites & Girls 8U — 6 Hours of Ice Time  $75.00




